FEATURES
Improved base station sensitivity through excellent noise figure
performance and linearity
AISG 2.0 compatible, full software upgradable using AISG
“personality” upload
DC/AISG passthrough to AWS antenna (port 5)
AISG OUT connector disabled when AISG device (SBT equipped
antenna) present on Port 3 +R1/+R1

At 74m/s (AS/NZS 1170-2-2011 Structural design - Wind actions - Cyclone areas)
Mounting Pole/wall bracket supplied with two metal clamps 45-178mm diameter poles
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION OPTIONAL FEATURES CONNECTORS
TMA2124F03V5-1D TWIN 2 in / 6 out STANDARD 4.3-10 (F)
TMA2124F03V5-2D QUAD 4 in / 12 out STANDARD 4.3-10 (F)
TMA2124F03V5-1S TWIN 2 in / 6 out STANDARD 4.3-10 (F)
TMA2124F03V5-2S QUAD 4 in / 12 out STANDARD 4.3-10 (F)
Rev 9 Jan 06 2022 TMA2124F03V5-1D
© Kaelus 2020. All rights reserved Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 2
800.949.7079 sales@talleycom.com Order online today at www.talleycom.com